E013-V-Z PADOVA -ESTE ; ESTE - MONTAGNANA

Note VA1 V1 V1 V2 V1 V1 V1 VA1
PADOVA AUTOSTAZIONE 06.15 06.40 07.15 07.55 08.55 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.30 13.10 13.50 14.10 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Boschett 06.17 06.42 07.17 07.57 08.57 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.32 13.12 13.52 14.12 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
PADOVA OSPEDALE 06.19 06.44 07.19 07.59 08.59 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.34 13.14 13.54 14.14 14.59 15.29 1559 16.29 16.59 17.29
P.CORVO V. STOPPATO 06.22 06.47 07.22 08.02 09.02 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.37 13.17 13.57 14.17 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
PADOVA BASSANELLO  06.25 06.50 07.25 08.05 09.05 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.40 13.20 14.00 14.20 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
MANDRIOLA 06.29 06.54 07.29 08.09 09.09 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.44 13.24 14.04 14.24 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
PONTE FABBRICA 06.33 06.58 07.33 08.13 09.13 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.48 13.28 14.08 14.28 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
INTERNA

MEZZAVIA 06.39 07.04 07.39 08.19 09.19 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 1219 12.54 13.34 14.14 14.34 1519 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
BATTAGLIA V.MAGGIORE 06.46 07.11 07.46 08.26 09.26 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 13.01 13.41 14.21 14.41 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
RIVELLA 06.48 07.13 07.48 08.28 09.28 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 13.03 13.43 14.23 14.43 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
MONSELICE 06.56 07.21 07.42 07.56 08.29 08.36 08.44 09.36 10.15 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.11 13.51 14.31 14.51 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
AUTOSTAZIONE

MOTTA 07.04 07.29 08.04 08.37 08.44 09.44 10.23 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.19 13.59 14.39 14.59 1544 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
ESTE 07.09 07.34 07.54 08.09 08.42 08.49 08.56 09.49 10.28 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.24 14.04 14.44 15.04 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
ESTE MANFREDINI 07.15 07.40 08.15 08.55 09.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.30 14.10 14.50 15.10 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.55 18.25
ESE/EARQE)ETTO 07.18 07.43 08.18 08.58 09.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.33 14.13 14.53 15.13 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.58 18.28
SALETTO DI 07.25 07.50 08.25 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 13.40 14.20 15.00 15.20 16.05 16.35 17.05 18.05 18.35
MONTAGNANA

MEGLIADINO SAN 07.30 07.55 12.10 13.10 13.45 15.25 18.10 18.40
FIDENZIO

P.TE S.FIDENZIO 07.31 07.56 08.28 09.08 10.08 11.08 12.11 13.11 13.46 14.23 15.03 15.26 16.08 16.38 17.08 18.11 18.41
MONTAGNANA S.ZENO  07.35 08.00 08.31 09.11 10.11 1.1 12.15 13.15 13.50 14.26 15.06 15.30 16.11 16.41 17.11 18.15 18.45
MONTAGNANA P.TA 07.36 08.01 08.32 09.12 10.12 11.12 12.16 13.16 13.51 14.27 15.07 15.31 16.12 16.42 17.12 18.16 18.46
PADOVA

MONTAGNANAV.LEFS  07.37 08.02 08.33 09.13 10.13 11.13 12.17 13.17 13.52 14.28 15.08 15.32 16.13 16.43 17.13 18.17 18.47
MONTAGNANA P.TA 07.39 08.04 08.34 09.14 10.14 11.14 12.19 13.19 13.54 14.29 15.09 15.34 16.14 16.44 17.14 18.19 18.49
LEGNAGO

MONTAGNANA P.TA 07.40 08.05 08.35 09.15 10.15 11.15 12.20 13.20 13.55 14.30 15.10 15.35 16.15 16.45 17.15 18.20 18.50
VICENZA

MONSELICE FS 07.45 08.30

MONSELICE 07.48 08.33

AUTOSTAZIONE

VIA TRENTINO - 07.53 08.38

MONSELICE

VIA LOMBARDIA - 07.55 08.40

MONSELICE

V1) Escluso: SAB  V2) Si effettua: SAB
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E013-V-Z

PADOVA -ESTE ; ESTE - MONTAGNANA

PADOVA AUTOSTAZIONE 17,55

Boschetti

PADOVA OSPEDALE
P.CORVO V. STOPPATO
PADOVA BASSANELLO
MANDRIOLA

PONTE FABBRICA
INTERNA

MEZZAVIA

BATTAGLIA V.MAGGIORE

RIVELLA
MONSELICE
AUTOSTAZIONE
MOTTA

ESTE

ESTE MANFREDINI
OSPEDALETTO
EUGANEO
SALETTO DI
MONTAGNANA
MEGLIADINO SAN
FIDENZIO

P.TE S.FIDENZIO
MONTAGNANA S.ZENO
MONTAGNANA P.TA
PADOVA
MONTAGNANA V.LE FS
MONTAGNANA P.TA
LEGNAGO
MONTAGNANA P.TA
VICENZA
MONSELICE FS
MONSELICE
AUTOSTAZIONE
VIA TRENTINO -
MONSELICE

VIA LOMBARDIA -
MONSELICE

17.57
17.59
18.02
18.05
18.09
18.13

18.19
18.26
18.28
18.36

18.44
18.49
18.55
18.58

19.05

19.08
19.11
19.12

19.13
19.14

19.15

18.25
18.27
18.29
18.32
18.35
18.39
18.43

18.49
18.56
18.58
19.06

19.14
19.19
19.25
19.28

19.35

19.38
19.41
19.42

19.43
19.44

19.45

18.55
18.57
18.59
19.02
19.05
19.09
19.13

19.19
19.26
19.28
19.36

19.44
19.49
19.55
19.58

20.05
20.10

20.11
20.15
20.16

20.17
20.19

20.20

19.40
19.42
19.44
19.47
19.50
19.54
19.58

20.04
20.11
20.13
20.21

20.29
20.34
20.40
20.43

20.50

20.53
20.56
20.57

20.58
20.59

21.00

20.25
20.27
20.29
20.32
20.35
20.39
20.43

20.49
20.56
20.58
21.06

21.14
21.19
21.25
21.28

21.35

21.38
21.41
21.42

21.43
21.44

21.45
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E013-Z-V MONTAGNANA - ESTE; ESTE - PADOVA con dev. Megliadino S. Fidenzio

FERIALE-SABATO

Linea E013-VE013-ZE013-VE013-VE013-VE013-VE013-VE013-ZE013-VE013-VE013-VE013-ZE013-VE013-V
Note V1 V1 V2 V2 V2 V1 V2 V2 V1 V2 V2
MONTAGNANA P.TA 05.30 05.55 06.20 06.35 07.00 07.40 08.05 08.25 09.05 09.40 10.40 11.30 12.50 13.50 14.55
VICENZA
MEGLIADINO SAN 06.45 07.10 08.35 13.00 14.00
FIDENZIO
OSPEDALETTO 05.47 06.12 06.37 06.57 07.22 07.57 08.22 08.47 09.22 09.57 10.57 11.47 13.12 14.12 15.12
EUGANEO
ESTE MANFREDINI 05.50 06.15 06.40 07.00 07.25 08.00 08.25 08.50 09.25 10.00 11.00 11.50 13.15 14.15 15.15
ESTE 05.56 06.21 06.46 06.46 07.06 07.11 07.11 07.11 07.11 07.29 07.31 07.31 07.31 07.50 08.06 08.06 08.06 08.31 08.56 09.31 10.06 11.06 11.56 13.21 14.21 15.21
MONSELICE FS 07.45
MOTTA 06.00 06.25 06.50 06.50 07.15 07.15 07.15 07.15 07.35 07.35 08.10 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.35 10.10 11.10 12.00 13.25 14.25 15.25
MONSELICE 06.09 06.34 06.59 06.59 07.24 07.24 07.24 07.24 07.44 07.44 08.00 08.19 08.19 08.44 09.09 09.44 10.19 11.19 12.09 13.34 14.34 15.34
AUTOSTAZIONE
BATTAGLIA V.MAGGIORE 06.19 06.44 07.09 07.09 07.34 07.34 07.34 07.34 07.54 07.54 08.29 08.29 08.54 09.19 09.54 10.29 11.29 12.19 13.44 14.44 1544
PADOVA MARCONI 06.41 07.06 07.31 07.56 07.59 08.16 08.19 08.51 08.54 09.19 09.41 10.16 10.51 11.51 12.41 14.06 15.06 16.06
PADOVA OSPEDALE 06.44 07.09 07.34 07.59 08.03 08.19 08.23 08.54 08.58 09.23 09.44 10.19 10.54 11.54 12.44 14.09 15.09 16.09
Gozzi 12 06.48 07.13 07.38 08.03 08.07 08.23 08.27 08.58 09.02 09.27 09.48 10.23 10.58 11.58 12.48 14.13 15.13 16.13
Santa Croce 07.33 07.58 08.02
Vittorio Emanuele 21 07.34 07.59 08.03
PADOVA STAZ. FS 07.39 08.04 08.09
PADOVA AUTOSTAZIONE 06.50 07.15 07.40 07.40 08.05 08.05 08.10 08.10 08.25 08.30 09.00 09.05 09.30 09.50 10.25 11.00 12.00 12.50 14.15 15.15 16.15

V1) Si effettua: SAB  V2) Escluso: SAB
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EO013-Z-V

MONTAGNANA - ESTE; ESTE - PADOVA con dev. Megliadino S. Fidenzio

FERIALE-SABATO

Linea

Note V2
MONTAGNANA P.TA 15.55 16.40 17.10 17.40
VICENZA

MEGLIADINO SAN 17.50
FIDENZIO

OSPEDALETTO 16.12 16.57 17.27 18.02
EUGANEO

ESTE MANFREDINI 16.15 17.00 17.30 18.05
ESTE 16.21 17.06 17.36 18.11
MONSELICE FS

MOTTA 16.25 17.10 17.40 18.15
MONSELICE 16.34 17.19 17.49 18.24
AUTOSTAZIONE

BATTAGLIA V.MAGGIORE 16.44 17.29 17.59 18.34
PADOVA MARCONI 17.06 17.51 18.21 18.56
PADOVA OSPEDALE 17.09 17.54 18.24 18.59
Gozzi 12 17.13 17.58 18.28 19.03
Santa Croce

Vittorio Emanuele 21

PADOVA STAZ. FS

PADOVA AUTOSTAZIONE 17.15 18.00 18.30 19.05

V2) Escluso: SAB

18.40

18.57

19.00
19.06

19.10
19.19

19.29
19.51
19.54
19.58

20.00

V2
19.05

19.22

19.25
19.31

19.35
19.44

19.54
20.16
20.19
20.23

20.25

19.40

19.57

20.00
20.06

20.10
20.19

20.29
20.51
20.54
20.58

21.00
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